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Arena Elementary School 
Reconcile Bank Statement 
Statement Balance 

Deposit in Transit 
Date Description 

Outstanding Checks 
Date Check Number 

Total in AUES S.B. Register: 

Amount 

Amount 

142,588.13 

September-25 

Total 
42,588.13 

$0.00 

$0.00 

SEP25 

Bank Charges ( Into only) 
Date Descriotion Amount 

Total $0.00 

Return Checks 
Date Account Amount 

Total 0.00 
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